KUNTA

Kaavi
Lapinlahti
Rautavaara
Siilinjarvi
Tuusniemi
Kuopio

Ennakkolaskutus 2023 €

113 331 €
345 949 €
67 249 €
640 462 €
75 466 €
816 177 €

Toteutunut 2023 €

117 800 €
350 452 €
67 200 €
614 984 €
78 686 €
799 735 €

Lisadlasku/palautus 2023 €

4 469 €
4 503 €
- 490 €
- 25479 €
3220 €
- 16 442 €

lisalasku
lisalasku
palautus
palautus / saasto
lisalasku
palautus



